FO NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NESS FOR	2008-009064 Klamath County, Oregon
Grantor's Name and Address	
	00048472200800090640020024
Grante's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	06/20/2008 11:20:11 AM Fee: \$26.00
•	EC RECORDI
Until requested otherwise, sand all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): SAME	
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that _Nancy E	AND SALE DEED Toy Camacho & Laura A. Luna
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter state	ed, does bereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successors a	and assigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, hered- appertaining, situated inKlamathCounty,
A portion of Tracts 11 and 12, INDEPENDE thereof on file in the office of the C1 particularly described as follows:	ENCE TRACTS, Caccording to the official plat erk of Klamath County, Oregon, more
Easterly line of Tracts 11 and 12, 120. the Northerly line of Tract 13 of said 13' East 105.36 feet more or less, to a thence South 78° 23' East along the Souless, to the point of beginning.	ract 11; thence North 0° 13' West along the Ea 7 feet; thence South 89° 58' West parallel with Independence Tracts 73.2 feet; thence South 0° 1 point on the Southerly line of Tract 11; 1 therly line of Tract 11, 74.78 feet, more or
CODE 041 MAP 3909-011AA TL 01200 KEY# 5	447705
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value which) consideration. (P) (The sentence between the symbols (P), if not appoint the construing this deed, where the context so requires, to made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations and it IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and to do so by order of its board of directors. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT THE PERSON TRANSFER RING FEE ITILE SHOULD INQUIRE ABOUT THE PERSON'S RICHIS. IF AN UNDER ORS 197.352. THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAN UNDER ORS 197.352. THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAN UNDER ORS 197.352. THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAN MENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE ITILE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHEE WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPREMENTATION FER FY THAT THE UNIT OF LAND BEING TRANSFERRED IS A LAWFULLY ESTABLISHED LOT OR PARCEL. AS DEFINED IN ORB 32.01.01 OR 255.01.01 TO VEHICLE AS DEFINED IN ORB 32.01.01 OR 255.01.01 TO VEHICLE AS DEFINED IN ORB 32.01.01 OR 255.01.01 TO VEHICLE OF ORBIGING PROPERT OWNERS. IF ANY UNDER ORS 197.352. STATE OF OREGON, County of This instrument was acknow by This instrument was acknow the county of the coun	stated in terms of dollars, is \$
as	
Oi	
Notary Public	Notary Public for Oregon
See Attached	My commission expires

PUBLISHER'S NOTE: It using this form to convey real property subject to Oregon Laws 2007, Chapter 866, Section 3, Include the required reference

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

State of California County of Sawth Cruz)
On June 18, 7008 before r	me, <u>Chaunay Rothers Nofay Rublic</u> (insert name and title of the officer)
who proved to me on the basis of satisfactor subscribed to the within instrument and ackr	macho and Laura Ann Luna y evidence to be the person whose name in some that he/she/he) executed the same in at by his/her/their signature on the instrument the
	er the laws of the State of California that the foregoing
WITNESS my hand and official seal.	CHAUNCY ROEHRS Z COMM. # 1789651 OCTOBER 1789651 NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA OCTOBER 1789651 SANTA CRUZ COUNTY OCTOBER 1789651
Signature / Mally Robert)- (Seal)